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F :         Fenêtre
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s m
od

ific
ati

on
s s

on
t s

us
ce

pti
ble

s d
'êt

re
 ap

po
rté

es
 su

r c
e p

lan
 en

 fo
nc

tio
n d

es
 ét

ud
es

 te
ch

niq
ue

s. 
Le

s i
nd

ica
tio

ns
 di

me
ns

ion
ne

lle
s, 

co
tes

, s
ur

fac
es

 so
nt 

ind
ica

tiv
es

. L
a p

os
itio

n e
t d

im
en

sio
n d

es
 pl

ac
ar

ds
, g

ain
es

 te
ch

niq
ue

s, 
ca

na
lis

ati
on

s i
nté

rie
ur

es
 et

 ex
tér

ieu
re

s e
st 

ind
ica

tiv
e. 

Le
s r

eto
mb

ée
s, 

les
 po

utr
es

, le
s f

au
x-p

laf
on

ds
, c

ais
so

ns
 de

 vo
let

s r
ou

lan
ts,

 tr
ap

pe
s d

e g
ain

es
 ne

 so
nt 

pa
s s

ys
tém

ati
qu

em
en

t r
ep

ré
se

nté
s. 

Le
s é

qu
ipe

me
nt 

tec
hn

iqu
es

, r
ad

iat
eu

rs,
 no

ur
ric

es
 ea

u c
ha

ud
e e

au
 fr

oid
e e

t c
ha

uff
ag

e, 
de

sc
en

tes
 ea

ux
 pl

uv
ial

es
 ne

 so
nt 

pa
s s

ys
tém

ati
qu

em
en

t r
ep

ré
se

nté
s.L

es
 re

pr
és

en
tat

ion
s d

e m
ob

ilie
r e

t p
lan

tat
ion

s n
e s

on
t p

as
 co

ntr
ac

tue
lle

s.

PLAN DE VENTE - DÉCEMBRE 2022

N N
N

0m 1m 2m 3m

S06

VR
PF

VR
PF

VR
F 

OF
PF

VR
VR

PF

PF
VR

PP
PP

F 
OF

all
. 1

.00
m

F 
OF

all
. 1

.00
m

F 
OF

all
. 1

.00
m

all
. 0

.50
m

GT

GT

GT

dressing

GT

entrée

GT

entrée

terrasse
couverte

terrasse
couverte

terrasse
couverte

terrasse
non couverte

terrasse
non couverte

L.L.

LL

T.A.
Pl.

GT

LV

FR

soffite

16
6

316

18
5

325

248

135

453 120

320 126

31
0

31
0

23
321

3

12
0

17
5

350 195

12
0

130

316

584 345

345

60

140 198

345

18
3

13
3

17
0

34
0

12
4

60
34

1

13
1

13
0

21
1

60

27
2

29
2

28
2

53
3

60
40

95

rgt
chambre 4

chambre 2

chambre 3

sde

terrasse 01 B403

terrasse 02 B403

terrasse 03 B403

cellier 1

sdb

entrée 1

chambre 1

Séjour/Cuisine

dgt

entrée 2

WC

90

70

17
0

terrasse 04 B403

R     U     E           B     L     A     N     C     H     E           M     O     N     I     E     R

B403 T5 R+4 Attique

Chambre 2
Chambre 1

Chambre 4

Salle de Bain
Dégagement

Salle d'eau

Séjour/Cuisine
Entrée 2

Rgt
2.5 m²

8.4 m²

Terrasse 1
Terrasse 2 9.7 m²

Terrasse 3 9.6 m²

4.6 m²Entrée 1

WC
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Cellier

1.8 m²

10.1 m²

4.1 m²

11.1 m²
10.0 m²
12.9 m²

40.4 m²
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117.0 m²

Terrasse 4 16.2 m²

Chambre 3 + dressing
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